SCHQOOL

ST. ALOYSIU

Please fill out this form and return with payment on Backpack Sunday or the first day
of school. (It is only necessary to fill out one form per family)

Binder Fee — Kindergarten thru 4" Grade

Assignment Notebooks —2" thru 8" Grades

Oty. Total
$5.00

$3.50

*(Grades 7-8 must have one, but optional to purchase through school)

First Communion/ Confirmation —3 Grade
Graduation — 8" Grade

Technology Fee -Grades K-8" (one per family)

Technology Fee- Preschool and Pre-K (one per family) $30.00
*(If you have a child in PS/Pre-K and K-8" your fee is $60.00 only)

Headphones for Computer- K thru 3" Grade

$20.00
$85.00

$60.00

$5.00

*(If purchased last year can use them again. Grades 4-8 must have them, but optional to purchase from school)

Science Lab Fee — 61, 71" and 8" Grade

Family Name

Student(s) Name and Grade

For school office use only: Form of payment: Cash

Received by

Date

$15.00
TOTAL
TOTAL AMOUNT
Credit Check #

2022-2023



