

Please fill out this form and return with payment on Backpack Sunday or the first day of school. (It is only necessary to fill out one form per family)

		Oty.	Total
Binder Fee – Kindergarten thru 4 th Grade	\$5.00		
Assignment Notebooks –2 nd thru 8 th Grades *(Grades 7-8 must have one, but optional to purchase through	\$3.50 n school)		
First Communion/ Confirmation –3 rd Grade	\$20.00		
Graduation – 8 th Grade	\$85.00		
Technology Fee -Grades K-8 th (one per family)	\$60.00		
Technology Fee- Preschool and Pre-K (one per family) *(If you have a child in PS/Pre-K and K-8 th your fee is \$60.00 only)	\$30.00		
Headphones for Computer- K thru 3 rd Grade *(If purchased last year can use them again. Grades 4-8 must ha	\$5.00 ave them, but o	 ptional to purchase fr	om school)
Science Lab Fee – 6 th , 7 th , and 8 th Grade	\$15.00		
		TOTAL	
Family Name			
Student(s) Name and Grade			
		TOTAL AMO	OUNT
For school office use only: Form of payment: Cash	Credit	Check #	
Received by Date			